JOKER PLAYED

Rider No

110
212
479
723
69
48
415
11
522
42
96
82
111
5
33
66
115
196
87
28
114
80
274
711

Rider name
Jack Daley
Sam Veale

Cameron Packer
Josh Hurley

Reegan West
Lee Hocking
Alfie Irons

George Jones

Tor Antonelli

Michael Burgess
Josh Day
Sam Cook
Liam Hales

Charlie Hext

Jayden Loxley

Adam Barfoot

Marcus Hales

Craig Lawrence

Brian Hutchings

Lewis Roberts
Liam Kent
John Taylor

Kallum Brooke
Ashley Volz

RD 116/03

84
115
114
114
74
35
80
97
95
0
76
70
71
80
69
50
58
74
51
60
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RD 2 06/04

86
0
93
107
94
95
0
106
94
120
99
52
75
44
84
0
37
77
57
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RD 3 27/04

200
94
105
99
30
76
104
97
22
84
87
83
68
73
19
0

0
15
0
10
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RD 4 18/05
126
120

93
81
84
21
184
83
88
222
63
90
59
66
58
30
30
0
25
0
43
0
0
0

RD 5 15/06
129
224
214
250
178
127

69
0
196
106
0
96
190
61
0

0
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2025 SWOR Championship Points

RD 6 06/07
83
130
91
57
105
216
112
160
59
99
186
144
45
130
124
84
30
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RD 7 20/07
140
165
116
102
128
102
111
111

98
0
120
84
106
91
0
84
97
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RD 8 31/08

Total

848
848
826
810
693
672
660
654
652
631
631
619
614
545
354
330
252
166
133

70

43



